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

Mll to eat \mul y»u ull to
see this one!

CLYDE EDWARDS

Il\fl |

room, l Territie location, should
ita "ind " hal. "Casa “brick | sell fast at §34500, Drive by
raised hearth fire in live | 1 Burin, one block west
ing room, lodrr alr ;I.': of Hawthorne Blvd,
slidi rom
e NU-WAY
patio with l'l:'nwr:c Dulll;l.vl' FA O 2770
o -
Oy L
{J
':mn“;?: o‘Hor ll‘ lnvvl 5 3195 DOWN OR
o Fro:
hm:o?dlv Ia 'rud $54 PER MONTH
-4 . owning your
U kl front and back e
ver-siied “double’ parags | :':"",,,,, for vthest “vonderfal

floors, vacant

RAYMAC REALTY
REALTOR

370-5791
4397 REDONDO BCH. BLVD.

B0 b.droom, 2 bath, cus-
tom, Torrance . . . Will
trade for smaller home.

Vince FLRO:I.L%I’“ Realty
New 4 Units

$52,500
$5000 Down| &=

Earn 249,
325-9300

PRESS-HERALD B.5
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& ] %)
|
FR 8-8447 t
4126 SEPULVEDA, TORRANCE
INVESTMENTS INVESTMENTS |
TWO ON A LOT--1 3 bedroom 3 UNITS—Plush 3 Bedroom home
and 1 2 bedroom. Call 320-2222 with 2 Baths and all the extras, |
for #351P. mﬂh duplex uln ngw!-" lGm'ul Haw-
SIX APARTMENTS Carso orne location exchange |
Blvd. in Torrance. (?elnl clu: %ﬂ:n,?:d::oé’:,::ﬂ' A‘;.Ng:ﬂ
Full price $49,500. #332P. Call FR 88447 #268P.
TWO 3EPA. MES 4 UNITS—950 Ft. Each, all
lot. ssﬁA 'sun b e 2 Bedrooms. sl?oadu of extras
Call 320-2222. mtuné very low vlr‘l r;
4 NEW, DELUXE APARTMENT o e il G
buiidings mﬁo All studio — . FR 88447, 9202P.
benroom 2 !h Submn trade. UNITS—Deluxe apts, with own-
estare v e T,
ATE HOME 10 s, plus 3 re ul o
Torrance. om'ﬁ'd ""'H" ms each. Will trade for
4 BUILDINGS, 24 spartments each 120, of submit your deal. Call
in Torrance. Submit your ex- TR $047. P354F
change, a rul wonunlly 6 UNITS — Gold Medallion Units
awaits. #366P. Call 2222. with deluxe 3 Bedroom, 2 Bath
LARGE 3 BEDROOM home and 3 owner's unit. Wil' exchange for
lplrt'r.nlelau UI; two lots — Real mﬂ 'oru:lll'l"““li:: 3""]":‘]‘-
il * n to s unit al available
Boaan T TR Gl et deer Call TR SO SINIE
17 UNITS 'ilh a pool in Garlena, 6 UNITS — One Bedroom Each,
only 3 years new. Call 3202222 Beach Location. Will exchange
for #156P. for home or will trade for prop-
LARGE M3 LOT #15P. Call erty in the San Francisco Bay
320-2222. area. Call FR 88447, #263P,
110x317 ZONED CP i rden. 12 SEPARATE HOME, two lots—
Full price SOD980.—wil] subor. | beaudful. Submit tade. SISTP.
dinate. On a major street Good Call 320-2222.
for A artments. Call 3202222 20 UNITS — Deluxe with Pobl.
” 't‘;;d P . thvl)ln annual Ineoac b:a'ulv.m
ITS—Brand New two on trade up. arger
lot with 2 bedroo:; each, mﬁ Units. Call FR 8-8447, 'SMP
price only $28,000. n of R6 m—m‘ﬁm
this unit also available next ed alon, Elplundc of lo-
door. Submit Exchanges. Call dondo. Has a Deluxe 4 Bedroom
D::m #253P, aw.on:n.:f&olo%ﬁwg'
LEX Deluxe owner's unit ome nvestment. Cal
with 3 Bedroo o‘ 2 FR 88447, mer
with lots of utru includi M2 LOTS — l#w
ocean view. Call FR Blvd. do-lolhc huny in
#250P. dum for Units or a Modern
2 UNITS—Two older homes on a Trailer Park in L.A. or
C-2 Lot close to Hollywood Park Co._ Submiti!t Cail PR
race track. Will trade for 3-bed- #267P.
room home with 2 baths. For R3 South Torrance
information eall FR 88447, Location. Owner very anxious to
#285P, sell, may lubordlnto to a re-
12 UNITS—Twin 6-unit buildings, sponsible party. Call FR 8-8447
can be purchased separately or for information.
loulher Two deluxe 3-bedroom SHOPPING CENTER — Almost
owners units, good location, lots new. Six Units with room u
of extras. Submit your trades as build more. Will consider Ex-
owmn are anxious. ehann For Location & details
| FR 8-8447. #257P. 1l FR 8-8447. #270.
13821 INGLEWOOD AVENUE |
HAWTHORNE

OPEN SUNDAY 1-5
24710 SENATOR

Just ltsted this honey—3 Bdrm Rm., tile kitchen,
bath. H/W. floors. food bar. Buuuml ash paneled living
rm fireplace. native stons front This is & must!

MUST SEE TO APPRECIATE

detached 12x30 nice rumpus room. PV stone
nnplu' lndlrnl lighting, acoustic celling, w/w carpst.

PANORAMIC VIEW
FROM EVERY ROOM
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